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Enero 2023

Focusing on a short-term capital investment for a long-term wealth growth

>> Searching for a long-term growth

>> Only betting with a yield threshold superior to 40%

>> Betting on liquid markets

>> First level tennis trying to avoid sport fixes

SHERPABETS Opportunity betting

Focusing on a short-term capital investment for a long-term wealth growth, the fund invests primary in result 

markets troughtout ATP and WTA tennis tournaments.

After many years of betting and looking for a reliable and stable 

method, which allows to obtain a high and constant profitability 

for any investor's money, the Sherpa team developed a reliable 

prediction system, combining statistical, mathematical and 

news knowledge, as well as an extensive study of both ATP and 

WTA tennis. Over the process the Sherpa team has developped 

its own understanding of tennis and of its environment.  The 

value the sherpa analists place on each tennis player and the 

fundamental role that numbers and mathematics play in this 

sport has been key to establish a winning methodology.

Through our Telegram and 

Instagram channels, you will be 

able to see all forecast that the 

Sherpa Team have selected well 

in advance, so that any investor 

can place the bet in time.

At the end of each month the 

Sherpa Team will post a 

Factsheet that contains the 

summary of all the bets that 

have been posted during the 

month. Any investor will be able 

to check the statistics for 

themselfs at any time. 



Delivering 

Fund Performance

2023 Tips W/L Void Accuracy Investment Won Lost Net Yield

Enero 21 16/3 2 84% → 38 u. 23 u. -6 u. 17 u. 45%
Febrero 0
Marzo 0
Abril 0
Mayo 0
Junio 0
Julio 0
Agosto 0
Septiembre 0
Octubre 0
Noviembre 0
Diciembre 0

16% 55%
Total 21 16/3 2 84% → 38 u. 23 u. -6 u. 17 u. 45%

16% 55%
Fund Evolution

Fund Manager
SherpaBets

Managed fund since 2023

Actual month Enero
2023

Total Amount Invested 38 u. this year

Total Benefit 23 u.
Total Loss -6 u.

Net Profit 17 u.
Anual Yield 45%

Betting Distribution

Betting Distribution Return per ATP / WTA Accuracy Bets
Atp

Nr. Atp - Bets 13 19,0 u. ATP Total Bets won 16
Nr. Wta - Bets 8 15,1 u. WTA Total Bets failed 3

Total Bets Void 2
Total Amount of Bets 21

Wta Cuota Media 1,57

Yield

TENZING NORGAY FUND CLASS A

SHERPA BETS
Tennis Tipsters

The Sherpa Team will seek short-term capital investment for a long-term wealth growth. The fund invests primary in result markets 

troughtout ATP and WTA tennis tournaments.

The team focuses on mathematical and statistical research, relying on big data analysis and estimations and less on published data on 

players conditions.

84%
Accurancy

45%

Enero 2023
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Monthly Performance

Nº Date Type Tour Player Opponent Round Pick Fee Stake W/L P&L Yield

0

144930Frances Tiafoe04.01.2023 ATP United CupFrances TiafoeDaniel Evans QF Frances Tiafoe 1,57 2 W +1,14 u. 57%

244930Maria Sakkari04.01.2023 WTA United CupMaria SakkariPetra Martic QF Maria Sakkari 1,40 2 W +0,80 u. 40%

344931Lorenzo Musetti05.01.2023 ATP United CupLorenzo MusettiFrances Tiafoe F Lorenzo Musetti2,25 0 N  0,00 u. 0%

444931Benjamin Bonzi05.01.2023 ATP Auckland Benjamin BonziFilip KrajinovicQF Benjamin Bonzi1,70 2 W +1,40 u. 70%

544931Danka Kovinic05.01.2023 WTA Auckland Danka KovinicVictoria KuzmovaQF Danka Kovinic 2,10 2 W +2,20 u. 110%

644933Beatriz Haddad Maia07.01.2023 WTA Adelaide 2Beatriz Haddad MaiaSorana CirsteaR32 Beatriz Haddad Maia1,61 2 W +1,22 u. 61%

744936Thanasi Kokkinakis10.01.2023 ATP Adelaide 2Thanasi KokkinakisAndrey RublevR16 Thanasi Kokkinakis3,20 2 W +4,40 u. 220%

844937Marc-Andrea Huesler11.01.2023 ATP Adelaide 2Marc-Andrea HueslerArthur RinderknechR16 Marc-Andrea Huesler2,15 2 W +2,30 u. 115%

944937Elisabetta Cocciaretio11.01.2023 WTA Hobart Elisabetta CocciaretioBernarda PeraQF Elisabetta Cocciaretio1,83 2 W +1,66 u. 83%

1044938Jack Draper12.01.2023 ATP Adelaide 2Jack DraperSoon Woo KwonQF Jack Draper 1,40 2 L  -2,00 u.

1144938Richard Gasquet12.01.2023 ATP Auckland Richard GasquetCostant LestienneQF Richard Gasquet1,50 0 N  0,00 u. 0%

1244942Jason Kubler16.01.2023 ATP Australian OpenJason KublerSebastian BaezR128 Jason Kubler 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%

1344942Benjamin Bonzi16.01.2023 ATP Australian OpenBenjamin BonziMattia BellucciR128 Benjamin Bonzi1,40 2 W +0,80 u. 40%

1444942Laslo Djere16.01.2023 ATP Australian OpenLaslo Djere Zizou Bergs R128 Laslo Djere 1,40 2 W +0,80 u. 40%

1544944Jiri Lehecka18.01.2023 ATP Australian OpenJiri LeheckaChristopher O'ConnellR64 Jiri Lehecka 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%

1644944Qinwen Zhang18.01.2023 WTA Australian OpenQinwen ZhangBernarda PeraR64 Qinwen Zhang 1,57 2 L  -2,00 u.

1744945Thanasi Kokkinakis19.01.2023 ATP Australian OpenThanasi KokkinakisAndy Murray R64 Thanasi Kokkinakis1,50 2 L  -2,00 u.

1844946Barbora Krejcikova20.01.2023 WTA Australian OpenBarbora KrejcikovaAnhelina KalininaR64 Barbora Krejcikova1,67 2 W +1,34 u. 67%

1944946Elena Rybakina20.01.2023 WTA Australian OpenElena RybakinaDanielle CollinsR32 Elena Rybakina 1,73 2 W +1,46 u. 73%

2044947Roberto Bautista21.01.2023 ATP Australian OpenRoberto BautistaAndy Murray R32 Roberto Bautista1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%

2144948Elena Rybakina22.01.2023 WTA Australian OpenElena RybakinaJelena OstapenkoQF Elena Rybakina 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%



Yearly Performance

Nº Date Type Tournament Player Opponent Round Pick Fee Stake W/L P&L Yield

144930Frances Tiafoe04.01.2023 ATP United CupFrances TiafoeDaniel Evans QF Frances Tiafoe 1,57 2 W +1,14 u. 57%

244930Maria Sakkari04.01.2023 WTA United CupMaria SakkariPetra Martic QF Maria Sakkari 1,40 2 W +0,80 u. 40%

344931Lorenzo Musetti05.01.2023 ATP United CupLorenzo MusettiFrances Tiafoe F Lorenzo Musetti 2,25 0 N  0,00 u. 0%

444931Benjamin Bonzi05.01.2023 ATP AucklandBenjamin BonziFilip Krajinovic QF Benjamin Bonzi 1,70 2 W +1,40 u. 70%

544931Danka Kovinic05.01.2023 WTA AucklandDanka KovinicVictoria KuzmovaQF Danka Kovinic 2,10 2 W +2,20 u. 110%

644933Beatriz Haddad Maia07.01.2023 WTA Adelaide 2Beatriz Haddad MaiaSorana Cirstea R32Beatriz Haddad Maia1,61 2 W +1,22 u. 61%

744936Thanasi Kokkinakis10.01.2023 ATP Adelaide 2Thanasi KokkinakisAndrey Rublev R16Thanasi Kokkinakis3,20 2 W +4,40 u. 220%

844937Marc-Andrea Huesler11.01.2023 ATP Adelaide 2Marc-Andrea HueslerArthur RinderknechR16Marc-Andrea Huesler2,15 2 W +2,30 u. 115%

944937Elisabetta Cocciaretio11.01.2023 WTA HobartElisabetta CocciaretioBernarda Pera QFElisabetta Cocciaretio1,83 2 W +1,66 u. 83%

1044938Jack Draper12.01.2023 ATP Adelaide 2Jack DraperSoon Woo Kwon QF Jack Draper 1,40 2 L  -2,00 u.

1144938Richard Gasquet12.01.2023 ATP AucklandRichard GasquetCostant LestienneQF Richard Gasquet 1,50 0 N  0,00 u. 0%

1244942Jason Kubler16.01.2023 ATPAustralian OpenJason KublerSebastian BaezR128 Jason Kubler 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%

1344942Benjamin Bonzi16.01.2023 ATPAustralian OpenBenjamin BonziMattia Bellucci R128 Benjamin Bonzi 1,40 2 W +0,80 u. 40%

1444942Laslo Djere 16.01.2023 ATPAustralian OpenLaslo Djere Zizou Bergs R128 Laslo Djere 1,40 2 W +0,80 u. 40%

1544944Jiri Lehecka18.01.2023 ATPAustralian OpenJiri LeheckaChristopher O'ConnellR64 Jiri Lehecka 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%

1644944Qinwen Zhang18.01.2023 WTAAustralian OpenQinwen ZhangBernarda Pera R64 Qinwen Zhang 1,57 2 L  -2,00 u.

1744945Thanasi Kokkinakis19.01.2023 ATPAustralian OpenThanasi KokkinakisAndy Murray R64Thanasi Kokkinakis1,50 2 L  -2,00 u.

1844946Barbora Krejcikova20.01.2023 WTAAustralian OpenBarbora KrejcikovaAnhelina KalininaR64Barbora Krejcikova1,67 2 W +1,34 u. 67%

1944946Elena Rybakina20.01.2023 WTAAustralian OpenElena RybakinaDanielle Collins R32 Elena Rybakina 1,73 2 W +1,46 u. 73%

2044947Roberto Bautista21.01.2023 ATPAustralian OpenRoberto BautistaAndy Murray R32 Roberto Bautista 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%

2144948Elena Rybakina22.01.2023 WTAAustralian OpenElena RybakinaJelena OstapenkoQF Elena Rybakina 1,44 2 W +0,88 u. 44%














